
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.corn> 

Subject: March 2013 

Date: Mon, 03 Mar 2014 21:44:36 +0000 

Tues. March 4,  2014 LSJ 

4:00pm SIT time (3:00pm EST) PHONE DATE w/Tyler Shears 

Wed. March 5,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: to arrive NY at 8:00pm via Norwegian Air#DY 7005 (Citicar will pick up ..she will 
stay in apt 1 OB) (Rec. Loc.#TMNYYX) 

DONE!! :) MUST RE REGISTER IN THE VI TODAY MARCH 5, 2014 

Thurs. March 6,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Dave on holiday March 6-9 

1:00pm to arrive SIT via US Airways #936 (Rec. Loc#FKOTJW) 

Fri. March 7, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: to arrive NY via AA#121 at 7:55pm. Jojo to pick her up and take her to 301 

1:59pm Martin Nowak & Anna Yermakova to LSJ via Jet Blue #807 (Rec. Loc. # NUFRZZ) 

2:34pmS to arrive STT via United Air#1519 (rec. Loc.#ASVFNR) 

Sta. March 8,  2014 LSJ 

1:00pm to arrive STT via AA#936 
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2:05pm to depart STT via AA#936 (Rec. Loc. 411POJH) 

Sun. March 9 2014 LSJ 

Reminder Day Light Savings Time Starts (turn clock ahead 1 hour) 

1:40pm Martin Nowak & Anna Yermakova to depart LSJ via Jet Blue #808 (Rec. Loc. #NUFRZZ) 

Mon. March 10,  2014 LS.1 

&whale, you told Richard Merman you could meet with him late March (Warman will be traveling March 21-
31) 

6:00pm Cocktails, 7:00pn Dinner Hasty Pudding Institute Of 1770 Harvard University Honors David Heyman 

The Allen Room 

At Jazz at Lincoln Center's Frederick P. Rose Hall 

Broadway & 60th St 

BLACK TIE 

Erin Cunningham to attend 

Tues. March 11 2014 LSJ 

Wed. March 12, 2014 LSJ- NY 

TBD Depart in the morning from LSJ for NY 

TBD Arrive NY 

4:00pm Appt iv/Leon Black and Larry Delson at Leon's office 

9 West 57th Street, 4Y'' Floor (take ID and Glasses) 

(Leon: (Larry: 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 
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TBD Dinner w/ Tim Zagat and others (possibly Steve Hanson) 

Thurs. March 13, 2014 NY 

Reminder: Richard Wurman might be in NY today ( II) 

FrL March 14, 2014 NY-LSJ 

Reminder: Call Adam Bly (MM) 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Mort Zuckerman at Mons home 

==., Entrance is on. 

11:00am Appt w/Bany Cohen, Robin Krause, Eileen Heisman, Shari Verschell (Barmy: 

TBD Dinner w/Bill Gates 

DO WE CANCEL- 7:00pm Dinner in NY w/Neil Gemhenfeld, Ed Boyden, Judith Donath, Sebastian Seung m 
Deception 

(Ed and Neil need a car to go to JFK at 9:15pm for their 10:55pm flight on Jet Blue #718 back to Boston) 

TBD Depart NY for LSJ 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sat March 15, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder:M to depart for Moscow via Aeroflot#103 from JFK at 8:05pm (Rec. Loc. #WCYHPV) 

Reminder: to depart SIT via AA#936 at 1:05pm 
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Sun. March 16, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. March 17,  2014 LSJ 

Tues. March 18, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. March 19, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Joi Ito staying at the Fairmont Hotel and Reid is staying across the street 

Reminder: G4G11 Gathering 4 Gardner Foundation Coll in Atlanta at the Ritz Maid, 19-23 

Thurs. March 20,  2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Daphne back in the office today 

Fri. March 21, 2014 LSJ 

Sat March 22, 2014 LSJ 

TBD Joi Ito and Reid Hoffman on the island 

Sun. .March 23, 2014 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: a to return to NY via Aeroflot #102, arrival 6:10pm to JFK (Rec. Loc. #WCYHPV) 

TBD Reid Hoffman says he is arranging a private plane from 577' to the mainland for today (he would take Joi 
Ito) 

Mon. March 24,  2014 NY 

Tues. March 25, 2014 NY 

Reminder: Dave the pilot has juty duty today 

Wed. March 26,  2014 NY-RANCH 

Reminder: NYS Sex Off Reg. requests updated photo he taken between March 26-May Sin the VI, so be sure 
to request updated photo be sent to NYS Sex Off. Reg. 

EFTA00373755



TBD Depart NY for the Ranch 

TBD Arrive the Ranch 

Thurs. March 27, 2014 RANCH 

Fri. March 28, 2014 RANCH 

Sat March 29, 2014 RANCH 

Sun. Mardi 30, 2014 RANCH 

Sun. March 31, 2014 RANCH 
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